Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlotte Bliss - (785142) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:46.07
2:48.65
2:52.12
2:52.65
2:52.96
2:56.40
3:00.17
3:03.21
3:06.30
3:13.82
3:13.83
3:14.02
3:14.38
3:14.92

3:27.50

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:52.12
2:46.07
2:52.65
2:52.96
2:48.65
2:56.40
3:03.21

3:00.17
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Round
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Date

2111214
15/03/14
06/12/16
02/11/14
12/04/14
23/11/13
10/03/13
27/04/13
12/01/13
24/11112
07/07/12
07/10/12
26/11/12
29/04/12
09/12/11

Date

06/12/16
21/12114
02/11/14
12/04/14
15/03/14
23/11/113
27/04/13
10/03/13

Meet

Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014

British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships
Guildford City Inter CDS Time Trials
Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier
Guildford County Qualifier Meet

Surrey County Championships

Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Meet
Brighton SC Tom Handley Memorial Meet
Guildford City SC Open Meet

Haslemere SC Summer Open Meet
Cranleigh ASC October Open Meet
Guildford City SC Licensed Time Trials
City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Guildford City End of Year Meet

Meet

Guildford City Inter CDS Time Trials
Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014

Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier

British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships
Guildford County Qualifier Meet

Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Meet

Surrey County Championships

Venue
Hillingdon
Guildford
Guildford
Northolt
Guildford
Guildford
Guildford
Guildford
Brighton
Guildford
Haslemere
Cranleigh
Guildford
Bletchley
Guildford

Venue

Guildford
Hillingdon
Northolt
Guildford
Guildford
Guildford
Guildford
Guildford
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct

Club Swam Under

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct

Level

Level

3
2
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3:06.30 260 F 12/01/13 Brighton SC Tom Handley Memorial Meet Brighton Guildford Ct 2
3:14.38 229 F 26/11/12  Guildford City SC Licensed Time Trials Guildford Guildford Ct 4
3:13.82 231 F 24/11/12  Guildford City SC Open Meet Guildford Guildford Ct 2
3:14.02 230 F 07/10/12 Cranleigh ASC October Open Meet Cranleigh Guildford Ct 3
3:13.83 231 F 07/07/12 Haslemere SC Summer Open Meet Haslemere Guildford Ct 3
3:14.92 227 F 29/04/12  City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet Bletchley Guildford Ct 2
3:27.50 188 F 09/12/11 Guildford City End of Year Meet Guildford Guildford Ct 4
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